Position Other Positions Held

Assistant Director Human
Services

Program Manager
Program Manager

Dep Dir Welfare & Social
Services

Program Manager

Program Manager

Social Super Employ Services |
Social Super Child Services Il
Social Super Child Services Il

Supervising Staff Services
Analyst

Social Super Child Services Il
Social Worker Child Services IV
Social Worker Child Services IV
Social Worker Child Services IlI
Public Assist Specialist Super
Social Worker Child Services IV
Senior Staff Services Manager
Staff Analyst

Social Super Employ Services |
Public Assist Specialist Super
Public Assist Specialist Super
Social Worker Child Services IlI
Social Worker Child Services IlI
Public Assist Specialist Super

Social Worker Employ Services
Il

Staff Services Analyst Il
Public Assist Specialist Super

County

Sutter County

Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County

Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County

Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County

Sutter County
Sutter County

Department

Welfare Administration

Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration

Welfare Administration

Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration

Welfare Administration

Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration

Welfare Administration

Welfare Administration

Welfare Administration

Total Wages

$144,312

$106,131
$104,249
$104,046

$96,453
$88,263
$84,814
$84,537
$84,471
$84,401

$83,994
$80,024
$78,415
$77,467
$74,597
$74,345
$72,602
$71,114
$71,077
$70,627
$69,960
$69,372
$67,159
$64,269
$63,260

$62,587
$62,532

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,208

$38,819
$36,722
$39,674

$30,986
$35,236
$30,318
$33,107
$33,496
$22,808

$24,005
$24,817
$22,300
$31,488
$21,511
$32,514
$32,371
$32,371
$20,291
$26,833
$20,474
$26,622
$21,104
$29,990
$29,055

$30,718
$29,990



Social Worker Adult Services IlI
Social Worker Child Services Il
Welfare Investigator Il

Public Assist Specialist Il

Social Worker Child Services IV
Public Assist Specialist Il
Social Worker Child Services IV
Public Assist Specialist Super
Social Worker Adult Services |l
Social Worker Adult Services IV
Public Assist Specialist Il
Public Assist Specialist Il
System Support Analyst

Public Assist Specialist Il
Public Assist Specialist Il
Public Assist Specialist Il
Social Worker Child Services Il
System Support Analyst

Public Assist Specialist Il

Social Worker Adult Services |l

Employment & Training
Worker Il

Public Assist Specialist Il
Public Assist Specialist Super
Public Assist Specialist Il
Public Assist Specialist Il
Public Assist Specialist Il
Public Assist Specialist Il
Public Assist Specialist Il

Social Worker Employ Services
I

Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County

Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County

Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration

Welfare Administration

Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration

Welfare Administration

$62,189
$61,936
$61,132
$58,731
$58,478
$57,971
$57,514
$55,086
$54,920
$54,626
$54,612
$54,304
$54,235
$54,109
$54,025
$53,958
$53,799
$53,588
$53,554
$53,476
$53,324

$52,966
$52,825
$52,680
$52,247
$52,154
$52,065
$52,045
$51,754

$26,993
$19,269
$29,063
$17,533
$17,206
$26,717
$15,404
$24,579
$25,632
$29,126
$27,817
$25,970
$23,853
$24,747
$18,041
$28,082
$19,085
$28,720
$24,031
$24,910
$23,647

$23,788
$24,579
$17,562
$23,788
$17,533
$27,453
$28,592
$24,573



Social Worker Employ Services
Il

Public Assist Specialist Il
Public Assist Specialist Il
Executive Secretary |

Social Worker Child Services Il
Public Assist Specialist Il

Employment & Training
Supervisor

Social Worker Child Services Il
Public Assist Specialist Ill
Public Assist Specialist Il
Public Assist Specialist Il
Public Assist Specialist Il
Public Assist Specialist Il
Public Assist Specialist Ill
Public Assist Specialist Il
Public Assist Specialist Il
Office Assistant Supervisor |
Public Assist Specialist Ill
Public Assist Specialist Il
Public Assist Specialist Il
Public Assist Specialist Il
Public Assist Specialist Il
Public Assist Specialist Il
Public Assist Specialist Il
Public Assist Specialist Super
Social Worker Child Services Il

Social Worker Employ Services
I

Public Assist Specialist Il
Social Worker Child Services IV

Sutter County

Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County

Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County

Sutter County
Sutter County

Welfare Administration

Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration

Welfare Administration

Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration

Welfare Administration

Welfare Administration

Welfare Administration

$51,373

$50,241
$49,457
$49,173
$49,101
$48,836
$48,289

$48,264
$48,229
$48,127
$48,067
$47,883
$47,822
$47,815
$47,683
$47,646
$47,452
$47,346
$46,483
$46,478
$46,023
$45,986
$45,911
$45,777
$45,631
$45,588
$45,517

$45,264
$45,019

$28,521

$14,052
$26,750
$24,042
$28,011
$27,734
$13,977

$29,126
$24,296
$27,817
$17,292
$22,485
$27,574
$23,507
$23,788
$27,574
$16,572
$22,292
$23,038
$27,652
$26,881
$27,040
$23,788
$23,254

$8,676
$27,845
$13,079

$23,254
$27,472



Public Assist Specialist Il
Social Worker Child Services Il
Social Worker Child Services Il

Social Worker Employ Services
1

Account Clerk Il
Account Clerk Il

Employment & Training
Worker Il

Public Assist Specialist Il
Account Clerk Il

Social Worker Employ Services |
Public Assist Specialist Il

Social Worker Employ Services |
Social Worker Employ Services |
Account Clerk Il

Public Assist Specialist Il

Public Assist Specialist Il

Public Assist Specialist Il

Public Assist Specialist Il

Public Assist Specialist Il

Public Assist Specialist Il

Public Assist Specialist Il

Office Assistant Il

Public Assist Specialist Il

Public Assist Specialist Il

Public Assist Specialist |

Public Assist Specialist Il

Public Assist Specialist Il

Public Assist Specialist Il

Public Assist Specialist Il

Public Assist Specialist Super

Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County

Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County

Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County

Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration

Welfare Administration

Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration

Welfare Administration

Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration

Welfare Administration

$44,931
$44,742
$44,729
$44,309

$43,382
$42,684
$41,947

$41,683
$40,965
$40,398
$40,018
$39,854
$39,249
$39,076
$38,954
$38,604
$37,777
$37,667
$37,440
$37.416
$37.356
$36,939
$36,861
$36,494
$36,438
$36,135
$36,120
$36,099
$35,987
$35,943

$24,748
$27,646
$17,623
$25,726

$13,333
$16,203
$14,873

$10,793
$16,047
$26,918
$25,113
$27,424
$16,239
$15,569
$26,531
$21,863
$15,735
$25,492
$20,929
$24,598
$15,755
$20,160
$14,129
$14,341
$23,910
$15,532
$24,955
$14,727
$11,780
$21,208



Public Assist Specialist Il
Public Assist Specialist Il
Office Assistant Il

Public Assist Specialist Il
Public Assist Specialist Il
Office Assistant Il

Public Assist Specialist Il
Public Assist Specialist Il
Public Assist Specialist Il
Office Assistant Il

Public Assist Specialist Il
Office Assistant IlI
Vocational Assistant
Public Assist Specialist Il
Office Assistant Il

Public Assist Specialist Il
Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Ill
Office Assistant Il
Account Clerk Il

Public Assist Specialist Il
Office Assistant Il

Public Assist Specialist Il
Public Assist Specialist Il

Social Worker Child Services Il

Public Assist Specialist |
Public Assist Specialist Il
Public Assist Specialist Il

Social Worker Child Services IV
Social Worker Child Services IV

Account Clerk Il
Office Assistant Il

Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County

Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration

Welfare Administration

$35,717
$35,707
$35,607
$35,607
$35,592
$35,555
$34,603
$34,304
$34,254
$34,231
$34,225
$34,159
$34,144
$34,142
$34,129
$33,641
$33,583
$33,538
$33,359
$33,078
$33,076
$33,056
$32,438
$32,244
$31,376
$31,214
$31,122
$31,088
$30,064
$30,057
$29,417
$29,326

$23,936
$14,942
$14,674
$23,936
$14,816
$14,674
$24,163
$12,177
$14,573
$14,674
$21,008
$24,953
$20,929
$25,011
$14,427
$24,826
$23,303
$25,200
$25,319
$15,137
$19,571
$24,715

$9,877
$24,262

$8,863
$24,207
$20,891
$25,455
$10,183

$9,643
$17,376
$12,300



Public Assist Specialist |

Social Worker Child Services IV
Public Assist Specialist Il

Office Assistant Il

Vocational Assistant
Vocational Assistant

Public Assist Specialist |

Office Assistant Il

Social Worker Employ Services
Il

Office Assistant Il

Public Assist Specialist |

Public Assist Specialist |

Public Assist Specialist |

Public Assist Specialist |

Public Assist Specialist Il

Public Assist Specialist Il

Office Assistant Il

Public Assist Specialist |

Public Assist Specialist |

Social Worker Employ Services |
Social Super Child Services Il
Public Assist Specialist Il

Office Assistant Il

Social Worker Child Services IV
Public Assist Specialist |
Account Clerk Il

Social Worker Employ Services |
Public Assist Specialist |

Public Assist Specialist |

Public Assist Specialist |

Public Assist Specialist |

Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County

Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County

Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration

Welfare Administration

Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration

Welfare Administration

$29,284
$29,246
$28,831
$28,440
$27,830
$27,816
$27,784
$27,697
$27,101

$25,479
$25,139
$24,858
$24,732
$24,084
$24,000
$23,979
$23,683
$21,383
$21,208
$21,069
$20,527
$20,142
$18,998
$17,783
$16,647
$16,295
$16,224
$15,108
$14,191
$12,384
$10,420

$23,019

$8,280
$17,063
$17,778
$18,666
$22,682
$23,592
$22,279
$20,685

$10,922
$14,188
$7,315
$7,328
$14,701
$20,024
$19,069
$8,529
$9,097
$4,209
$20,834
$1,045
$5,693
$6,366
$6,048
$6,433
$13,273
$6,575
$5,891
$9,763
$9,863
$4,383



Account Clerk |l

Social Worker Child Services |
Social Worker Child Services Il
Public Assist Specialist |
Account Clerk |l

Public Assist Specialist |
Public Assist Specialist |
Public Assist Specialist |
Public Assist Specialist |
Public Assist Specialist |
Public Assist Specialist |
Office Assistant Il

Public Assist Specialist |
Vocational Assistant

Public Assist Specialist |
Vocational Trainee

Staff Services Analyst |

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County

Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration
Welfare Administration

Welfare Administration

$8,380
$8,350
$8,348
$6,126
$5,976
$5,906
$5,778
$5,777
$5,630
$5,470
$5,470
$5,012
$4,827
$4,795
$4,534
$4,067
$3,783
$3,582
$1,926
$1,354

$6,041
$3,717
$1,432
$1,816
$899
$1,228
$4,105
$2,377
$2,454
$4,244
$4,244
$3,849
$3,058
$2,185
$2,181
$0
$2,340
$1,933
$1,043
$822



